
Last First Affiliation Title Email

Aber Jesse MT	
  DNRC MT	
  Gov.	
  Drought	
  &	
  Water	
  Supply	
  Advisory	
  
Committee	
  Coordinator

jeaber3@mt.gov

Barndt Scott US	
  Forest	
  Service,	
  Custer	
  &	
  Gallatin	
  NF Ecosystems	
  Staff	
  Officer sbarndt@fs.fed.us

Bathke Deborah National	
  Drought	
  Mitigation	
  Center Assistant	
  Professor	
  of	
  Practice,	
  Dept.	
  of	
  Earth	
  
&	
  Atmospheric	
  Sciences

dbathke2@unl.edu

Bilbo Keri Natural	
  Resources	
  Conservation	
  
Service

Assistant	
  State	
  Conservationist keri.bilbo@mt.usda.gov

Bogan Kathy NIDIS Web	
  and	
  communication	
  specialist kathleen.bogan@noaa.gov

Boyk Katherine Greater	
  Gallatin	
  Watershed	
  Council/	
  
Gallatin	
  Valley	
  Land	
  Trust

BSWC	
  member Katherine@gvlt.org

Brown Peter Gallatin	
  Valley	
  Land	
  Trust Stewardship	
  Manager peter@gvlt.org

Carparelli Chris Beaverhead	
  Conservation	
  District BSWC	
  member beaverheadcd.bswc@gmail.com

Cayer Emma MT	
  Fish	
  Wildlife	
  and	
  Parks Arctic	
  Grayling	
  biologist ecayer@mt.gov

Converse Yvette Great	
  Northern	
  Landscape	
  
Conservation	
  Cooperative/USFWS

Coordinator yvette_converse@fws.gov

Cross Molly Wildlife	
  Conservation	
  Society Climate	
  Change	
  Specialist mcross@wcs.org

Davis Liz Madison	
  River	
  Foundation Executive	
  Director info@madisonriverfoundation.org

Dodge Ted Jefferson	
  River	
  Watershed	
  Council Coordinator ted.dodge516@gmail.com

Dolan Larry MT	
  DNRC UpMo	
  Hydrologist ldolan@mt.gov

Downing Jen Big	
  Hole	
  Watershed	
  Committee Executive	
  Director jdowning@bhwc.org

Durham Dan NRCS District	
  Conservationist daniel.durham@mt.usda.gov

Eiring Katie MT	
  DEQ Upper	
  Missouri	
  Watershed	
  Planner KEiring@mt.gov

Gardner Kristin Blue	
  Water	
  Task	
  Force ED kristin@bluewatertaskforce.org

Harris Sierra TNC/Missouri	
  Headwaters Freshwater	
  Specialist sharris@spottedbearconsulting.com

Hayes Mike National	
  Drought	
  Mitigation	
  Center Director mhayes2@unl.edu

Heaston Brian City	
  of	
  Bozeman Water	
  Engineer bheaston@Bozeman.net

Heikes-­‐
Knapton

Sunni Madison	
  Conservation	
  District WS	
  Coordinator sunni@madisoncd.org

Higgins Susan Center	
  for	
  Large	
  Landscape	
  
Conservation

Coordinator susan@largelandscapes.org

Inman Kris WCS	
  Community	
  Partners	
  Program Coordinator kinman@wcs.org

Korb Nathan The	
  Nature	
  Conservancy/	
  Centennial	
  
Valley	
  Assoc

SW	
  Lands	
  Coordinator nkorb@tnc.org

Kountz Jodi Jefferson	
  River	
  Watershed	
  Council Drought	
  Coordinator jodi.kountz.esm@gmail.com



Kreiner Holly Broadwater	
  Conservation	
  District BSWC	
  member hkreiner.bswc@gmail.com

Kunard Ethan Madison	
  Conservation	
  District Water	
  Programs	
  Manager/BSWC	
  2014 ethan@madisoncd.org	
  

Laidlaw Tina EPA Environmental	
  Specialist laidlaw.tina@epa.gov

Leoniak Lain City	
  of	
  Bozeman Water	
  Conservation	
  Specialist lleoniak@Bozeman.net

Lynn Stephanie Blue	
  Water	
  Task	
  Force BSWC	
  member stephanie@bluewatertaskforce.org

Marrs Alicia NIDIS Regional	
  Drought	
  Information	
  Coordinator alicia.marrs@noaa.gov

McEvoy Jamie Montana	
  State	
  University Professor	
  of	
  Earth	
  Sciences jamie.mcevoy@montana.edu

McNutt Chad NOAA chad.mcnutt@noaa.gov

Meissner Justin Natural	
  Resources	
  Conservation	
  
Service

District	
  Conservationist,	
  Broadwater	
  &	
  
Gallatin	
  Co

justin.meissner@mt.usda.gov

Moore Sara WCS	
  Community	
  Partners	
  Program BSWC	
  member smoore@wcs.org

Myers Josh Cascade	
  CD	
  /	
  Sun	
  River	
  Watershed	
  
Group

BSWC	
  member joshmyers@3rivers.net

Nulph Tana Big	
  Hole	
  Watershed	
  Committee Conservation	
  Programs	
  Coordinator tnulph@bhwc.org

Philbin Mike BLM/	
  Montana	
  Dakota	
  field	
  offices Branch	
  Chief	
  for	
  Biological	
  Resources	
  and	
  
Conservation

mphilbin@blm.gov

Ramsey Rebecca Ruby	
  Valley	
  Conservation	
  District/	
  Ruby	
  
Watershed	
  Council

Coordinator rubywatershed@gmail.com

Reuling Melly Center	
  for	
  Large	
  Landscape	
  
Conservation

Coordinator melly@largelandscapes.org

Roberts Mike MT	
  DNRC Hydrologist miroberts@mt.gov

Sandve Nikki Montana	
  Watercourse Director nsandve@montana.edu

Savage Kelly Bureau	
  of	
  Land	
  Management Rangeland	
  Mgmt	
  Specialist ksavage@blm.gov

Schwend Ann MT	
  DNRC Water	
  Planner aschwend@mt.gov

Spoon Ron MT	
  FWP Fisheries	
  Biologist rspoon@mt.net

Stout David Ruby	
  Valley	
  Conservation	
  District/	
  Ruby	
  
Watershed	
  Council

BSWC	
  member ruby.bswc@gmail.com

Strasheim Kerri MT	
  DNRC Regional	
  Office	
  WR	
  specialist kstrasheim@mt.gov

Sweet Mike Montana	
  Climate	
  Office Research	
  and	
  Information	
  Specialist michael.sweet@umontana.edu

Tackett Katie Beaverhead	
  CD/Watershed	
  Committee Coordinator beaverheadwatershed@gmail.com

Washko Sarah Big	
  Hole	
  Watershed	
  Committee BSWC	
  member bswc@bhwc.org

West Bill Red	
  Rocks	
  Lakes	
  Wildlife	
  
Refuge/USFWS

Project	
  Leader bill_West@fws.gov

Zimbric Joe MACD/One	
  Montana BSWC	
  member joez@onemontana.org

Zimmer Bob Greater	
  Yellowstone	
  Coalition Water	
  resources bzimmer@greateryellowstone.org


